REPORT NO. :
REPORT ID -«
REPORT DATE:

07/05/11 13
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MARRL S0
0000031
©7/10/11

06/30/11
07/01/11
a7/01/11
07/01/11
06/30/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/05/11

07/08/11
D6/30/11
0Ef30/11
07/01/11
0D7f01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
06/27/11
07/01/11
06/30/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/05/11
07/01/11
07/01/11
07/01/11

TENTATIVE
DEPOSIT

07/01/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
or/05/11
07/08/11
07/05/11
07/08/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/06/11
07/05/11
07/01/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
06/28/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/06/11
0r/08/11
07/05/11
07/05/11

TOTAL FOR 07/05/11

07/06/11 12
13
21
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23
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31
33

34
40
52

07/01/11
07/05/11
47/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/08/11
07/05/11
07/01/11
07/05/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/05/11
07/05/11

07/06/11
07/08/11
07/086/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/06/11
07/07/11
07/06/11
Q7/06/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING
BANK DEPOSIT RECONCILIATION

i

RECEIPT
NUMBER

1107050001
1107050011

1107060022

DEPOSIT
AMOUNT

595.00
1037.00
29962.94
15626.52
204.00
34.00
10335.23
20202.52
1200.00
500.00
100,00
170.00
12515.63
14273.59¢0
12422.22
12635.03
7855.07
13012,.54
783%.33
17696.51
153,00
£8.00
18205.58
56557.68
452.00
153.00
17.00
28006, 93
34.00
281867.03

63769.13
1139.00
14604 .83
23439.08

119.00
1963 .56
61568.05
6098.18
6850.82
1500.00

170.00
12517.21
14835.96

WEEKLY DEPOSIT RECONCILIATION *%i¥

BANK
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT
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NSF CHECK
AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
0.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
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PAGE 1 OF 5
FROM 07/03/11 T0 67/0%8/11

NET DEPOSIT
AMOUNT

£595.00
1037.00
29962.94
15626.52
204.00
34.00
10335.23
20202,52
1200.00
500.00
100.00
17¢.00
12515.63
14273.,90
12422 .22
12635.03
7855.07
13012.94
7839.33
176596 .51
153.00
68.00
18205 .58
5&557.68
452,00
153.00
17.90
2B00B. 93
34.00
2B1BE7.03

53763.13
11359.,00
14604.83
23439.08
119.00
1963.56
61568, 05
60%98.38
6850.62
1500.00
170.00
12517.21
14839.96



REPCRT NO,
REPORT ID :
REPORT DATE:

07/12/11 12

31
33

34
40
4l
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53

(38
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&5
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82
85
90
9L

92

MARRLSD
0000030
07/13/11

DATE
ENTERED

07/11/11
05/27/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/131/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/08/11
07711711
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/07/11
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
87/11/11
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/11/11
0r/07/11
07/08/11
a7/11/11
07/11/11

TENTATIVE
DEFOSIT

07/12/11
05/31/11
07/12/11
07/12711
07/12/21
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/1a3/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/13
07/13/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/13/11
07/12/11
07/12/11
07/08/11
07/11/11
07/12/11
07/12/11

TOTAL FOR 07/12/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING
BANK DEPQSIT RECONCILIATION

LA R L

RECEIPT
NUMBER

1107120047

11071240020

1107120030

DEPOSIT
AMOUNT

30525.19
935.00
11125,00
£61%,22
170.00
15732.37
5021.60
33355.00
35775.60
1500.00
136.00
112.00
10628.99
5497.93
6632,04
10376,30
10242.03
12768.34
12972 .63
4936.18
957,24
455.00
59967.68
85.00
7183.45
12773.90
29992.95
4277.42
530.00
1719.38
222.09
34.00
32117.51
11770.13
11168.64
13954 .71
85.00
400395.43

DAILY DEPOSIT RECONCILIATION #%&+

EBANX
ADJUSTMENT

NSF CHECK
AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00-

0.00
0.00

35.00-

0.00
0.00
Q.00

64222.70-

0.Q0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.00
a.0a0
0.00
0.00
0.00

64357.70-

PAGE 1 0F 2
FROM 07/12/11 TO 07/12/11

NET DEPOQSIT
AMOUNT

30525.139
935.00
11125.00
6619.22
170.00
15732.37
5021.60
31355, 00
35775.60
1500.00
136.00
119.00
10628.59
5457.93
663204
10376.30
10242.03
12768.34
12875.63
4936.18
957.24
450.00
55967 .68
85.00
7183.45
51448.80-
2999295
4277.42
530.00
1719.38
222.00
34.00
32117.51
11770.13
11168.564
13954.71
85.00
336037.73




REPORT NC. : MARRLSS
REPORT ID : 0000036
RERORT DATE: 07/:il1/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BCOKEEEPING REPORTING
OUTSTANDING DEPQSITS
*+ DAILY OUTSTANDING BANK DEPOSITS-ISS ~

BRANCH: 13 METRO TRAFFIC COURT

TENTATIVE
ENTRY DEPOSIT. RECEIPT
DATE DATE NUMBER

05/27/11

TOTAL FOR 05/27/11

TOTAL DIVISION 13

DEPOSIT
AMOUNT

935.00

935.00

935.00

BANK
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

NSF CHECK
AMOUNT

] PAGE 1 0P k}
FROM 03/05/05 TO 07/06/11

NET DEPCSIT
AMOUNT

935.00
935.00

935.00



REPORT NO.
REPORT ID
- REPORT DATE:

MARRLGE0 PAGE 1 OF 12
0000002 FROM 06/30/11 TO 06/3D/11
07/01/11 C

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING
DAILY TRANSACTIONS LIST
*#ddwwxw DALY TRANSACTIONS REPORT *##v++

BRANCH: 30 CITRUS {(WEST COVINA)
SRV COURT  AUDIT TRAN DOCUMENT MONIES EARNED
BR CASE KNUMBER CODE DATE CODE S NUMBER RECEIVED FEES AB709 DISBURSEMENTS
08J03374 W 19430 06/30/11 AFEE 1106230090 S0.00
TOTAL FOR TRAN CODE AFEE COUNT: 1 50,00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
10800525 12490  06/30/11 CMC* 1106300112 35.00-
10800525 19490  06/30/11 CMC* 1106300114 35.00-
11701119 18430 06/30/11 CMC* 1106300117 35.00-
11501123 19430 06/30/11 COMC+ 1106300119 35.00-
BDS40357 19100 06/30/11  CMC* 1106300172 35.00-
TOTAL FOR TRAN CODE CMC* (COUNT: 5 0.00 175.00- 0.00 6.00
02K0B137 19100 06/30/11 COL 1106290081 68,32
03702231 15430 06/36/11 COL 1106290066 5.00
04A03026 19190 06/30/11 coL 1106290031 127.89
04E07770 19140 06/30/11 COL 1106290064 107.51
05001771 19413 06/30/11 COL 1106290044 35.85
05M11887 19100  ©£6/30/11 COL 1106290080 0.66
08C01766 19430  06/30/11 COL 1106290092 35.00
06X04756 19100 ©06/30/11 COL 1106290004 112.46
07B04150 19430 08/30/11 COL 1106290088 50.00
07B04685 P 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290096 50.00
07B05134 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290007 133.05
07C00382 P 19480 (6/30/11 COL 1106290104 153.62
07C01627 12446  06/30/11 COL 1106290077 25.00
D7801B07 19121  06/30/11 COL 1106290103 25.00
0830029085 34100 06/30/11 COL 1106290101 124.46
0RBO5009 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290011 50.00
DBBO5440 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290008 689.00
DBBOSSTI 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290071 25,00
0EBO7234 P 15430 06/20/11 COL 1106290029 50.00
0BCOR996 ‘15446 06/30/11 €OL 1106290053 38,40
08C03327 19455 06/30/11 COL 1106290015 50.00
08CO3E66 P 19446  06/30/11 COL 1106290037 25,00
08K27604 19100 06/30/11 COL 1106290019 189.24
08U00485 19446  06/30/11 COL 1106290097 267.65
08002436 19430  06/30/11 COL 1106290035 170.00
0990010892 34100 06/30/11 COL 1106290054 328.17
09B06455 19430 06730711 COL 1106290075 ED.00
09C00032 18448  06/30/11 COL 1106290051 208.73
05702018 19430 06/30/11 COL 1106290033 239.00
09M08873 P 19100 06/30/11 COL 1106290052 50.00
09802063 19480 06/30/11 COL 1106290028 76.00




5 MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING

OF

2700.68

7641.58
T641.85

611.44
1005.36
0.00

£75.07
0.00
675.07
1587.44
1355.14

2519.68

REPORT NO. MARRL7 PAGE
REPORT ID : 0000004 BRANCH REQUISITION AFFROVAL REPCRT
REPORT DATE: 07/01/11 *ed+ TRUST DISBURSEMENT REQUISITICN ¥v+¥
" BRANCH : 30 CITRUS (WEST COVINA)
REQ. NO. = 2301107014000
COURT ITEM TRAN
CASE NUMBER CQDE CASE TITLE NO PAYER NAME AND ADDRESS CODE
08C03327 19455 DISCOVER BANK * 1 WINN LAW GROUP,APC POC DISBURSEMENT
Vs, FIEL#09-25461-0 ND REMAINING COL TRUST
RACHEL D MCDONALD 0/8 COL TRUST DISB
11¢ E. WILSHIRE AVE STE. 212 *++ NO ACTIVE WRIT *++
FULLERTON CA %2832
DPF 0/8 24.00 ST# 3301107010001 AMT 12.00
10805043 19430 CAPITAL ONE BANK 2 BLEIER & COX LLP POC DISBURSEMENT
VE. REMAINING COL TRUST
PHAN Q LUONG ©/8 COL TRUST DISB
1€130 VENTURA BLVD, STE 620 WRIT/ACCEPT AMOUNT
ENCINO CA 21436-2568 AMOUNT TO SATISFY
DFF O/8 12.00 ST# 3303107010002 AMT 12.00
L1003986 47100 VISTA FINANCIAL RECOVERY 3 JORDAN D COOK, ESQ POC DISBURSEMENT
vs. VISTA FINANCIAL RECOVERY LLC REMAINING COL TRUST
ROMERQ, EDUARDC N, 0/5 COL TRUST DISB
1576¢ VENTURA BLVD STE 100 WRIT/ACCEPT AMQUNT
ENCINO CA 91436 AMOUNT TOQ SATISFY
DPF 0O/S 12.00 ST# 3301107010003 AMT 12.00
IVDS917045 36470 CITIBANK {SOUTH DAKOTA) 4 HUNT & HENRIQUES REF DISBURSEMENT
VvSs. MICHAEL S HUNT AVAILABLE FEES BAL
GUTIERREZ, ROBERT 0/S CASH DISBE
151 BERNAL ROAD STE 8 PENDING FEES BALANCE
SAN JOSE CA 951139
STAY PROCESS/POC
08900253093 34100 EDD 5 CASHIER-BENEFIT RECOVERY, MIC 926 POC DISBURSEMENT
Ve, REF: 5081029033 REMAINING COL TRUST
MIRNA OQRTIZ 0/S COL TRUST Di3B
P.0Q. BOX #826806 WRIT/ACCEPT AMOUNT
RERSON: PAYOUT SACRAMENTO CA 94206-0001 AMOUNT TO SATISFY
DPF O/8 12,02 ST# 3301107010004 AMT 12.02
10BD1447 P 15430 CITIBANK 6 S & 8 FOODS LLC_ATTN: PAYROLL RCC DISBURSEMENT
va. RE: EDUARDO HENRIQUEZ REMAINING COL TRUST
EDUARDO HENRIQUEZ 0/8 COL TRUST DISB
1120 WEST FOOTHILL BLVD WRIT/ACCEPT AMOUNT
REASON: REFUND MONIES TO EMPLOYEE TOTAL AZUSA CA 91702 AMOUNT TOQ BATISFY
STAY PROCESS/BOC
TOTAL ITEMS: DISBURSEMENT TOTAL
I CERTIFY THE ABOVE ITEMS ARE CORRECT. SIGNED: DATE APPROVED:




REPQRT NO. : MARRL4Q PAGE 1 CF 7

REPORT ID : 0000006 FROM 07/01/11 TO 07/01/11
REPORT DATE: ¢7/01/11

MAPAS OPERATIONAL REPORTING
MISCELLANEQUS CALENDARING - ¥%¥¥sxx¥ DATLY CALENDAR LISTING #w¥¥x%*¥

BRANCH: 30 CITRUS (WEST COVINA}
OPERATOR: EO01B3l

CALENDAR CQURT DATE
DATE CASE NUMBER CODE ENTERED MESSAGE
07/01/11 06C0040% 19130 06/30/11 STOP PYMT REQ'D. CK ON UNCASHED
WORLDWIDE ASSET * VS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
07/01/11 07C02344 13410 06/30/11 STOF PYMT REQ'D. CK ON UNCASHED

WORLDWIDE ASSET __* VS LOPEZ, CESAR




REFORT NO. : MARRL2O FAGE 1 OF 1
REFORT ID : 0000007 FROM 07/01/11 TO 07/08/11
REPORT DATE: 07/01/11

MAFAS OPERATIONAL REPORTING
OUTSTANDING PROCESSKS - #vwéwsxwws SHORT DATED PROCESS ##vvtrtry

SERVING ORIG LAST DATE COURT DATE SERVICE SERVICE NUM
BR AREA BR FOR SERVICE CASE NUMEBER CODE RECEIVED CODE TICKET NUMBER INV
30 1 a6 07/07/11 GA083151 19130 06/29/11 SUPD 3061106290017 1

LOCATION: 3857 BIG DALTON AVENUE
BALDWIN PARK, QA 91706

30 1 o1 07/08/11 KDO76306 19118 06/24/11 08DV 3011106240114 2
LOCATION: 3117 E GARVEY AVE
WEST COVINA, CA 91791
k1) 1 30 07/08/11 WF37835 1000DA 06/27/11 JSUB 3301106270118 0
LOCATION: 17610 COVINA BL
COVINA, CA 91724
TOTAL FOR SERVING AREA 1 3
30 2 06 67/07/11 OJB10046 19430 06/27/11  SUPD 3061106270004 0
LOCATION: 19220 E. HURST STREET
COVINA, CA 91723

TOTAL FOR SERVING AREAR 2 1

TOTAL FOR SERVING BRANCH Kiy 4




REPORT NOC. :
REPORT ID :
REPORT DATE:

BRANCH:

08J03374 W

9CV3104518

MARRLSS
0000016
07/01/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING

BOOKKEEPING EXCEPTIONS LIST - ##www MONTHLY EXCEPTIONS REPORT

30 CITRUS {WEST COVINA)

COURT RETIIRN AVAILABLE REMAINING
CODE DATE FEES COL TRUST
19430 08/18/190 100.00 .00

A-L FINANCIAL €ORP VS CARRILLO, MONICA

90000 03/26/09 20.00 0.00
THE STATE OF TEXAS VS SUE, FEN

PAGE 1 OF 1

LA LR ]

REMAINING
OTHER TRUST




REPORT NO.
REPORT ID
REPORT DATE:

06/01/11 13
21
22
23
30

3l
33
34
40
41
50
53

65
68
70
11

80

B2
BE
a0
92

MARRLY0
0000033
07/61/11

05/31/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
06/01711
05/31/11
05/31/11
06/02/11
05/31/11
05731711
05/31/11
05/31/11
06/01/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
06/01/11
05/26/11
05/27/11
08/31/11
06/01/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
04/27/11
05/26/11

TENTATIVE
DEPOSIT

06/01/11
06/01/11
D6/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
05/01/11
06/01/11
06/02/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
05/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
06/01/11
06/02/11
06/01/11
06/01/%1
04/29/11
0s5/z28/31

TOTAL FOR 06/01/1:

06/02/11 12

13
21
22
23
30
31
i3
34
40
41
50

]

08/28/11
05/26/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06701711
06/01/11
08/01/11
06/01/11
05/01/11
o6/02/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
06/01/11
05/31/11
06/01/11

05/31/11
05/31/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
06/02/1%
06/02/1%
06/02/11
06/02/11
06/03/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
06/01/11
0§/02/11

MAPAS ACCQUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING
BANE DEPOSIT RECONCILIATION
MONTHLY BANK RECONCILIATION - IS8

RECEIPT
NUMBER

1106010014

1106010051

1106010001

DEPOSIT
AMOUNT

391.00
1989.00
23806.10
204.00
21071.43
150.00
47109.78
20589.75
51.00
509B.79
15682.,47
16337,85
7762.02
54.00
187.00
12884 .32
6266 .68
4254.89
27¢.00
8500.18
3275,50
15213 .65
136.00
51.00
18803.56
102.00
17.00
230262.97

308456.13
435495.59
374.00
40805.53
49076.74
68.00
40513.40
26467.54
38143.70
102.00
12146.60
20977.94
16749.50
11828.821
37604.15

o.00
¢.00
0.¢0
¢.00

.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.aa
.00
.0a
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

0 0 o O O o O 0o O 0 0O 0O 0 0 0O 0 o0 0 O oG O

0.o0

0.00D
D.00
0.00
o.o0

.00

NSF CHECK
AMOUNT

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
.00
%.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
g.qQo
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00Q
0.q0
a.00
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PAGE 1 OF 17
FROM 06/01/11 TO 06/30/11

NET DEFOSIT
AMOUNT

391.00
19835.00
23806.10
204,00
21071.43
150.00
47109.78
20589.75
51.00
5058.79
15682 .47
16337.85
T762.02
54.00
187.0¢
12884.32
6266.68
4254.89
270.00
8500.18
3279.50
15213.65
136.00
51.00
18803.56
102.00
17.00
230262.97

308456.13
435495.53

374.00
40805.53
439076.74

68.00
40513 .40
26467.54
38143.70

102.00
12146.60
20977.94
16749.50
1i8z28.91
37604.15



REPORT NO. : MARRL2S
REPORT ID : 0000012
REPOGRT DATE: 07/02/11

MAPAS OPERATIONAL REPORTING
WRIT RETURE DUE - *¥¥% MONTHLY WRIT RETURN DUE REPDRT *¥*¥

BRANCH: 310 CITRUS (WEST COVINA)

DOCL215628
00CL21%049
DOCL220112
DOCL23316%
DOCL246292
OONL17756 P
oouUn1028
oou29418
01co1872
D1MD5401
01503190
01v01777
D1WL5837
02€00502
02C02380
02004888
02CL02764
02E01561
02K23998
02800755
02501884
0319755BDB
03C00054 P
03C00566
03C03288
03C03891
03004191
43004389
03004472
03CLO3661
03E04398
03ED10575
03ED11079
03K11718
03802071
03T03138
04C01096
04C01644
D4EDOI4548
04ED06089
04ED30596

15100
15100
15100
15100
15100
30420
19446
192100
19446
19100
19440
19140
30440
19480
19446
19430
30100
19140
18100
19413
13130
36100
19490
19430
19455
19490
19430
15430
192430
301040
13140
34100
34100
19100
19413
19459
19150
19110
34100
34100
34100

TENTATIVE

RETURN DATE

08/12/11
05/12/11
05/09/11
05/09/11
04/19/11
06/01/11
06/06/11
06/27/11
05/19/11
06/16/11
06/13/11
02/01/07
05/10/11
06/02/11
06/03/08
06/06/11
10/28/11
06/22/11
05/17/11
08/22/11
05/02/11
06/08/11
12/29/10
06/09/11
05/23/11
05/19/11
05/16/11
06/21/11
06/20/11
66/20/11
05/17/11
06/13/11
06/20/11
08/08/11
0§/20/11
06/08/11
05/09/11
08/31/11
05/30/11
05/12/11
06/20/11

ISSUE
DATE

11/12/1¢6
11/12/1¢
11/09/1¢0
11/09/1¢
10/208/10
12/02/10
12/07/10
12/21/1¢
11/1%/10
12/17/1¢0
12/14/10
08/04/06
11/10/1¢
1z2/03/1¢
12/05/07
12/06/10
11/02/07
12/23/10
11/17/10
12/23/10
11/02/10
12/06/10
01/2%/09
12/10/10
11/23/10
11/19/10
11/16/10
12/22/10
12/21/10
12/20/10
11/17/10
12/14/10
12/20/10
11/0%/10
12/21/10
12/909/10
11/09/10
12/01/10
11/29/10
11/12/10
12/21/10

EXPIRE
DATE

11/09/12
11/09/12
11/08/12
11/08/12
10/19/12
07/08/11
12/06/12
12/26/12
03/02/12
05/20/11
01/05/12
0s/o01/08
11/09/12
11/29/12
12/04/09
12/05/12
10/30/09
12/21/12
11/16/12
07/16/12
11/01/12
12/05/12
o1/28/11
12/67/12
11/22/12
11/16/12
11/15/12
12/21/12
12/20/12
12/19/12
11/16/12
12/13/12
12/19/12
11/08/12
12/20/12
12/07/12
11/08/12
11/30/12
11/28/12
11/09/12
12/20/12

PAGE

1l OoF 41

FROM 02/01/05 TO 06/30/11

REMAINING
TRUST BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1347.52
0.00
0.00
13089.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
334.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.aa
283.41
a.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
Q.00
¢.00
0.00
o.00

QUTSTANDING
TRUST DISB

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
74.79
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
£7.23
a.00
0.00
Q.00
.00
0.00
814.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
471,50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
918.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00

AVAILABLE
FEES BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
Q.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
9.00
Q.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.900
0.00
0.0¢C
o.0¢
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.o0
0.00



REPORT NO. : MARRLBO PAGE 1 QF 1
REPORT ID : DOOOOODS ' PROM D2/20/05 TO 07/01/11

REFORT DATE: 07/03/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEFING REPORTING
BHANCH PENDING REQUISITIONS REPORT
*#x WEEKLY PENDING TRUST DISB REQS +**~*

BRANCH: 30 CITRUS {WEST COVINA)

ITEM
REQ. NO. COUNT AMOUNT
110701000 3 2,51%.68

DIVISION, TOTALS: 6 2,513.68




REPORT NO:  MARRLSS PAGE i OF 1
REPORT ID: 0000010 FRON 02/20/05 TO 06/19/12
REPORT DATE: 07/03/11
. MAPAS MANAGEMENT REPORTING
pRQCEss HANDLING *ebwrdrdrrdad WEEEKLY CARRYOVER wEEFERE R R AN

| TOTAL
| CARRY
| OVER
| 10

30 CITRUS (WEST COVINA) (SERV
CHO RESTRAINING ORDER (CIVIL 1
COD CLAIM OF DEFENDANT 1
COP CLAIM OF PLAINTIFF : 17
CPO CRIMINAL PROTECTIVE ORDE 3
DVO RESTRAINING ORDER DOM VI
EG EXECUTION GARNISHMENT
EP8 8-HOUR REEPER LEVY
EPP VERBAL DEMAND/PERS PROP.
EWO EARNINGS WITHHOLDING ORD
JSUB JUVENILE SUBPENA
MPF MISC FIELD SRV {(NOT LEVY
NV NOTICE TO VACATE
OAPS ORDER PRODUCE STATEMENT
ODV OTHER DOM VIOLENCE ORDER
OSDV ‘TRO (DOMESTIC VIQLENCE)
Q8P OUT QF STATE -PROCESS
RCE REAL PROP. LEVY-EXECUTIO
RODV REISSUE TRO (DOM VIQL)
SC SUMMONS & COMPLAINT
SPEP SUMMONS/PETITION ESTABL
SUD SUMMONS UNLAWFUL DETAINE
SUPD CRIMINAL SUBPOENA
TCH TEMP CIVIL HARASSMENT OR
WA WARRANT OF ARREST
WP WRIT OF POSSESSION R.P.

[
LS )

~J
NN

[

9 W H H KM MKMW WU W W

-

- 30 CITRUS (WEST COVINA) (SERV

(3]
(%)
tah




REPORT NO. : MARRL25
REFORT ID : 0000011
.REPORT DATE: 07/03/f11

WRIT RETURN DUE

MAPAS OPERATIOMAL REPORTING
- wt¥x WEEKLY WRIT RETURN DUE REPQRT ****

BRANCH: 30 CITRUS {WEST COVINA)

00CL215628
00CL219049
00CL220112
00CL233169
DOCL246292
DONL17756 ¥
00UD1023
00U29418
01C01872
01M05401
01503190
Qivo17717
01WL5837
02C00502
02002380
02C04888
02CLO2764
02E01561
02K23998
02500755
025016884
'0319758BDB
03C00054 P
03C00566
03C03388
D3C03821
£3C04191
D3ICD4389
03C04472
D3ICLD3661
03E04398
03ED1057S
U3EDLL075
03K11718
03502073
03T03138
04001096
04C01644
04ED04548
04ED06089
04ED30596

15100
15100
15100
15100
15100
30420
19446
19100
19446
19100
19440
19140
30440
19480
19446
19430
30100
19140
19100
15413
19130
361004
19490
15430
19455
19490
15430
13430
19430
30100
19140
34100
34100
12100
19413
19499
19150
19110
34100
34100
34100

TENTATIVE

RETURN DATE

05/12/11
05/12/11
05/09/11
05/09/11
04/1%/11
06/01/11
06/06/11
06/27/11
05/19/11
06/16/11
06/13/11
02/01/07
05/10/11
06/02/11
06/03/08
06/06/11
10/28/11
06/22/11
05/17/11
06/22/11
05/02/11
06/06/11
12729710
06/09/11
05/23/11
05/19/11
05/16/11
06/21/11
06/20/11
06/20/11
05/17/11
06/13/11
06/20/11
05/09/11
06/20/11
06/08/11
es/09/11
05/31/11
05/30/11
05/12/11
D6/20/11

ISSUE
DATE

11/12/10
11/12/10
11/0%9/10
11/09/10
10/2¢/1¢
12/02/1¢
r2/07/10
12/27/10
11/19/10
12/17/10
12/14/10
08/04/06
11/10/10
12/03/10
12/05/07
12/06/10
11/02/07
12/23/30
11/17/10
12/23/10
11/02/10
12/06/10
01/29/09
12/10/10
11/23/10
11/1%/10
11/16/10
12/22/10
12/21/10
12/20/10
11/17/1¢0
12/14/190
12/20/10
11/09/10
12/21/10
12/08/10
11/09/10
12/01/10
11/29/10
11/12/10
12/21/10

EXPIRE
DATE

11/09/12
11/09/12
11/08/12
11/08/12
10/19/12
07/08/11
12/06/12
12/26/12
03/02/12
085/20/11
01/05/12
08/01/08
11/09/12
11/29/12
12/04/09
12/05/12
10/30/09
12/21/12
11/16/12
07/16/12
11/01/12
12/05/12
01/28/11
12/07/12
11/22/12
11/16/12
11/15/12
12/21/12
12/20/12
12/19/12
11/16/12
12/13/12
12/1%/12
11/08/12
12/20/12
12/067/12
11/08/12
11/30/12
11/28/12
11/08/12
12/20/12

PAGE

1 OF 41

FROM 02/20/05 TO 07/01/11

REMAINING
TRUST BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1347.52
0.00
0.00
13088.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
a.o0
.00
0.00
334.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
283 .41
.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OUTSTANDING
TRUST DISB

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.%0
0.c0
74.78
Q.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
B14.00
0.00
o.og
0.00
0.00
471.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
318.78
0.00
Q.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

AVAILABLE
FEES BAL

.00
g.00
a.q0
0.00
.00
0.00
S.00
Q.00
0.0¢
0.0¢
0.00
Q.00
.00
o.00
0.00
2.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
g.00
0.00
0.00
0.0¢
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
.00
D.G0
0.00
0.00
0.00



REPORT NO. : MARRL20 PAGE 1 OF 1
REPORT ID : 0000017 , FROM 12/01/07 TO 06/30/11
REPORT DATE: 07/01/11

MAPAS OPERATIONAL REPORTING
QUTSTANDING PROCESSES - *¥+* MONTHLY OQUTSTANDING PROCESS w¥+vy

SERVING ORIG  LAST DATE - COURT DATE SERVICE SERVICE NUM
BR AREA BR FOR SERVICE CASE NUMBER CODE RECEIVED CODE TICKET NUMBER INV
30 1 12 01/12/11 0aC03869 R 19446 10/20/10 RCE 3121010200937 4]

LOCATION: 168%6 WEGMAN DR
LA PUENTE, CA 91744

30 1 52 05/11/11 10800827 W 19466 05/10/11 WA 3521105110120 0
LOCATION: 2439 ARLINE ST
WEST COVINA, CA 91732

TOTAL FOR SERVING AREA 1 2

TOTAL FOR SERVING BRANCH a0 2




REFPORT NO. : MARRL2Q
REPORT ID : 0000696
REPORT DATE: 07/13/11

PAGE i1 CF

38

FROM 06/07/11 TC 07/13/11

MAPAS OPERATIONAL REPORTING
OUTSTANDING PROUESSES - OUTSTANDING PROCESS

DATE
RECEIVED

SERVICE SERVICE
CODE TICKET NUMBER

SERVING ORIG  LAST DATE COURT
BR AREA BR FOR SERVICE CASE NUMBER  CODE
12 S0 07/07/11 VC0o52769 W 18170
LOCATION:
i2 1 12 06/08/11 0CECLO5314 10100
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/10/11 9SA02513 19432
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/14/11 0900252582 30460
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/14/11 IE013371 37130
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/14/11 IVSS804910 36470
LOCATION:
iz 1 12 96/15/11 L091039%6 07100
LOCATION:
12 1 06 06/17/11 BA376147 19461
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/17/11 BFD42172 18100
LOCATION:
12 1 12 06/20/11 10K10429 18100
LOCATION:

07/08/10 WA 3501007130079
1749 N. SERRANO AVE., #329
HOLLYWOOD, CA 0

TOTAL FOR SERVING AREA

p2/22/11 EWO 3121102223520
214 N KANAWHA ST
BECKLEY, WV 25801

12/30/10  EWO 3121101180425

P.Q. BOX 9598002
CLEVELAND, OH 44159_8002

01/03/11 EG 3121103211461
818 W. 7TTH ST.
LOS ANGELES, Ca 30017

12/30/10  EWO 3121101130615
2825 LONE OAK PARKWRY
EAGAN, MN 55121_965¢

02/16/11 EWO 3121102162000

PO BOX 9938002
CLEVELARD, OH 44199_8002

ol/12/11 EWS 3121101120407
2B25 LONE ORK PARKWAY
EAGAN, MN 55121_9650

06/13/11  SUPD 3061106130009

3424 5. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BL
LOS ANGELES, CA 90008_2654

05/18/11 Qs8¢ 3121105160515
1008 E. 32ND ST.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90011

01/04/11 EWNO 3121101310420

2825 LONE ORK PARKWAY
EAGAN, MN 55121, 9650



REPORT NO. : MARRL2O PAGE 10F 1
REPORT ID : 0000013 FROM 02/20/05 TO 07/01/11

'REPORT DATE: 07/83/11

MAPAS QPERATIONAL REPORTING
OUTSTANDING PROCRSBES - »¥++v+ WEEKLY OUTSTANDING PROCESS *#»*ss

SERVING ORIG LAST DATE COURT DATE SERVICE SERVICE NUM
BR AREA ER FOR SERVICE CASE NUMBER CODE RECEIVED CODE TICKET NUMBER INV
30 1 12 or/12/11 08C03869 R 19446 10/20/10 RCE 3121010200237 0

LOCATION: 168396 WEGMAN DR
LA PUENTE, CA 51744

TQTAL FOR SERVING AREA 1 1

TOTAL FOR SERVING BRANCH 30 1




REPORT NO. MARRLBS PAGE 1 OF 2
. REPORT ID 0000005 FROM 06/29/11 TO 07/01/11
~ REPORT DATE: 07/05/11

MAPAS ACCOUNTING/BOOKKEEPING REPORTING
APPROVED AND PAID REQUISITIONS REPORT
* DAILY APPROVED AND PAID REQUISITIONS *

BRANCH: 30 CITRUS (WEST COVINA)
DATE A PPROCVETD PAID
APPROVED REQ NUM ITEMS AMOUNT ITEMS AMOUNT
06/29/11 110628000 6 7919.45 6 7919.45
110629000 6 530.94 6 5$30.94
110625001 6 2151.85 6 2151.85
110622002 [ 1161.48 6 1161.48
110629003 6 932.63 6 932.63
110629004 6 1252.09 [ 1252.09
. 110629005 6 727.46 6 727.46
110629006 5 826,92 5 B26.92
110629007 6 1457.05 6 1457.05
110629008 5 696.78 5 696.78
110629009 6 671.26 6 671.26
110629010 6 599.42 6 599.42
110629011 6 838.10 6 838.10
110629012 6 442 .27 6 442.27
110629013 [ 827.02 6 827.02
110629014 6 1060.62 6 1060.62
110625015 6 962.08 6 962,08
110629016 6 2702.70 6 2702.70
110629017 6 328.00 6 328.00
110629018 6 B12.72 6 812.72
110629019 4 408.84 4 408.84
TOTAL FOR 06/29/11 122 27309.68 122 27309.68
06/30/11 1108630000 5 429.52
110630001 6 1272.07
110630002 5 605.43
110630003 6 1283.52
110630004 6 992,23
110630005 6 540.90
110630006 6 1478.22
110630007 6 649.05
110630008 6 1067.17
110630009 [ 933.51
110630010 6 2376.43
110630011 6 844 .67
110630012 6 1434.39
110630013 6 677.67
110630014 6 455.70
110630015 6 8§75.53
110620016 5 723.37
110630017 5 631.66
110630018 3 443.02




REPCRT NO.

MARRL31

REPORT ID 1+ Q000041
REPORT DATE: 07/03/11

30

30

33

30

30

30

30

1)

30

30

30

EL

SERVING
BR AREA
30 1
ag 1
30 3
30 1
L 1
30 1
30 3
30 2
30 2
30 2
30 2
30 2

194340

19446

159446

19446

19430

19430

19430

19430

19430

13430

12430

19430

PAGE

1 QF

3

FROM 07/03/11 TO 07/09/il

MAPAS OPERATIONAL REFPORTING
BCHEDULED EVICTIONS - +++++v WEEKLY SCHEDULED EVICTIONS *##ex

110008586

11000186

11000536

110004923

11000853

11U00381

11000983

11000546

10000932

11U00756

11000767

i1vqoeno

LAST DATE
FOR SERVICE

12/23/11
LOCATION:

11/15/11
LOCATION:

12/21/11
LOCATION:

12/23/11
LOCATION:

12/23/11
LOCATION:

09/30/11
LOCATION:

12/23/11
LOCATION:

11/30/11
LOCATION:

12/09/11
LOCATION:

12/14/11
LOCATION:

12/14/11
LOCATION:

12/13/11
LOCATION:

OUTBY BVICTBY EVICTION ENF
DATE DATE DATE TIME LTR
07/04/11 07/06/11 08:30 AM Y

1445 VIRGINIA RVE
BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

06/06/11 07/06/11
1033 CLINTWQOD AVE
LA PUENTE, CA 91744

07/05/11 07/06/11
14713 NELSON AVE #722
LA PUENTE, CA 91744

07/04/11 07/06/11
14145 PROCTOR AVENUE, #3
LA PUENTE, CA 91746

07/05/11 07/06/11
1735 E FRANCISQUITO AVE #11
WEST COVINA, CA 91791

84/11/11 07/06/11
2115 E WALNUT CREEK PKWY
WEST COVINA, CA 91791

D7/04/11 07/06/11
2938 E VIRGINIA AVE #32
WEST COVINA, CA 31791

06/30/11 07/06/11
668 SOUTH EREMLAND AVENUE
COVINA, CA 31723

0?7/05/11 07/06/11
3544 NORTH SAN JOAQUIN RD
COVINA, CA 91724

07/03/11 07/06/11
1160 WANAMAKER DR #C
COVINA, CA 91724

07/01/11 D7/06/11
1234 E WANAMAKER DR APT C
COVINA, CA 91724

07/03/11 D7/06/11
156 N VECINO DR
COVINA, CA 91723

08:40 AM ¥

08:50 AM Y

09:00 AM ¥

09:20 AM Y

03:40 AM Y

19:00 AM Y

10:10 AM Y

10:20 AM Y

10:30 AM Y

10:40 AM Y

10:50 AM Y



REPORT NO: MARRLED PAGE 1 QF 9
REPORT ID: Qaoooia - FROK 06/01/11 TO 06/30/11

REPORT DATE: 07/05/11

MAPAS MANAGEMENT REPORTING
CLBRICAL ACTIVITY MONTHLY SUMMARY OFFICE ACTIVITY

TOTAL TOTAL TQTAL TRANS ¢osT
TRANS HOURS COST PER HOUR PER TRANS
30 CITRUS {WEST COVINA}
ro01831 cANE:
COMM COMMENT
STPT STOP PAYMENT TRUST 10

E001831 CAjEEY 14
E134921 pEREIEN

CWC CANCEL WARRANT CASH BAL
CWT CANCEL WARBANT TRUST BAL
NSFN NSF CHECK

PPAD ADD NEW PRINCIPAL PARTY
STPF STOP PAYMENT REFUND FEES
STPT STOP PAYMENT TRUST 16

[ T I

E134821 DEERISHE 28
£205556 MAR|R

CWT CANCEL WARRANT TRUST BAL 2
STPF STOP PAYMENT REFUND FEES 1
STPT STOF PAYMENT TRUST 4

E205556 MAANE 7
E230344 RosHE:

COMM COMMENT

CWRC WARRANT COURT ARREST

CWRX WARRANT NOT FOUND

LVR2 LEVY RTN SCREEN 2

LVRP LEVY POSTED

LVRS LEVY SERVED 6
LYRX LEVY NOT FOUND

LVRZ LEVY CANCBLLED

REFN REFUND REQUESTED

SGRO SINGLE OFFICE

H 0o @ ;D

SGRS SINGLE SERVED 24
SGRX SINGLE NOT FOUND 7
WP WRIT OF POSSESSION R.P. 65
WPL WP ENFORCEMENT LETTER 67
WRET WRIT RETURN 25
E230344 ROB 292
g231275 rosarI{N:
ANSW ANSWER RECEIVED 114
BCF BAD CHECK FEE 1
BERP BANERUPTCY 5
CALA MISC CALENDAR ENTRY 12
CASC OPEN A CASE - CASH/CHECK
CMC* GOV'T CASE AUTOMATIC CMC 4

COE CLAIM QOF EXEMPTION
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REPORT NO. : MARBD1SD MAPAS ACCOUNTING SERVICES FAGE 1
REFORT DATE: 07/18/11 BANK DEFOSIT LIST TIME 13:02:07
DIVISION: 31 FOMONA (MUNICIFAL)
SHERIFF*§ OFFICE
1000 5 FREMONT AVE,
BLDG APE-STH FLOOR SOUTH
ALHAMBRA, CA 91803
ACCOUNT NO. 14593-80354¢
RECEIPT NO. RECEIVED FROM CHECK NO. ABA NO AMOUNT
1107150001 MARIA A JIMENEZ 264 16-24 70.00
1107150002 FMGI LLC 80159 16-24 35.00
1107150003 PMGI LIC 80158 16-24 35.00
1107150004 PMGT LLC 80634 16-24 35.00
1107150006 ELECTRONIC DOCUM 218446 90-7172 35.00
1107150007 ONTARIO VOLKSWAGEN 33445 90-3857 §0.00
1107150008 CINDY CHUEN 916 16-66 35,00
1107150010 SAN BERNARDINGO COUNTY 44651 90-7162 30.00
1107150011 UFG FURNITURE 5506 50-712 30.00
1107150012 MACDOWELL & ASSOC 25387 16-49% 30.00
1107150013 SAN BERNARDING COUNTY 44638 50-7162 30.00
1107150014 AMERICAN AUTO FINANCING 5145 16-666 30.00
1107150015 CROSS COUNTRY FIN 19371 16-66 30.00
1107150016 J E BOUZANE 181095 $0-3582 125.00
1107150017 . FREDERICK L SPINRAD 80376 90-1606 125.00
1107150018 "THE WOLF FIRM 19329 90-4286 125.00
1167150019 GARY C KARNS 106 1-8339 125.00
1107150020 MIKE CAMFBELL & ASSOC {(AVERETT) 4235726 74-1292 202.65
1107150021 SANDERS TOWING (FUERTE) 23382 50-3582 123.83
1107150022 WORTHINGTON IND (OLIVERO) 1569949 70-2382 75.00
1107150023 ¥MCA OF POMONA (ARELLANO) 10304 16-66 142.88
1107150024 ¥MCA (ARELLANO) 10479 16-6 80.01
1107150025 YMCA (ARELLAND) 10391 16-66 168.57
1107150026 MANUFACTURING {GUARDADC) 22944 90-44523 181.40
1107150027 MRS GOOCHS (MARTINEZ) 4259606 74-1292 172.50
1107150028 AMERICAN HOME MORT (PEREZ) 4259607 74-152 430.54
1107150029 WELLS FARGO (MACIAS) 4259608 74-1822 164.16
1107150030 RIOCH AMERICAS (OCHOA) 4259658 74-1292 152.00
1107150031 MARITZ LLC (BUSH) 5259660 74-1292 20.76
1107150032 BROWN SHOE {SMITH) 4259661 74-1292 75.00
1107150033 THE HOSE MAN (RODRIGUEZ) 14147 90-32820 400.00
1107150034 VISITING NURSE ASSOC {COTTER) 2342 90-3820 249.59
1107150035 VISITING NURSE ASSOC (VOELKL) 2344 90-3820 50.00
1107150036 VISTING NURSE (MONTLE) 2343 90-3820 25.00
1107150037 VISITING NURSE ASSOC {YOUNG) 2345 90-3820 202.54
1107150038 MV PUBLIC (JIMBNEZ) 3931628 11-24 50.00
1107150039 MV TRANSPOR (PHILLIPS) 1226868 11-24 267.18
1107150040 WHOLE POODE (ESQUIVEL) 4245313 74-1292 185.55
1107150041 MILGARD MANUF (PENA) 4235630 74-1292 261.18
1107150043 LDI TRUCKING (BUTLER) 4307744 74-1292 50.00
1107150044 APR CONS (VEGA) 2PP 58199 11-24 110.00
1107150045 FED EX FREIGHT (MOORE) 4240413 74-1292 240.16
1107150046 NURSE FINDERS (GUTIERREZ) 6555536 88-83 72.71
1107150047 lHJ\RRIS/RRIZONA(CASANEDA) 5551 60~162 50.00
1107150048 CLARK & SONS (CONTR (DIAZ) 24120 90-3414 50.00
1167150049 LANTERRA (BRANDT) 737286 70-2382 22.80
1107150080 DBI BEVERAGE (CHAVEZ) 13767 11-24 195.42
1107150051 RENT A CENTER (BACCT) 1847565 40-1481 150.20




REPORT NO. : MARBDISA MAPAS ACCOUNTING SERVICES _ PAGE 1
REPORT DATE: 07/14/11 . DATLY RECEIPTS LIST . . TIME 16:33:05
DIVISION  : 31 FOMONA (MUNICIPAL) ’ B a
'TENTATIVE DEPOSIT DATE:

L]
BECBIPT TRAN COURT CHECK
NO. CODE CASE NO. CODE  RECEIVED FROM NO. ABA NO. AMOUNT USER ID

: e e R .. ———— T S e e T e T N e e e e e e r e mE E E e e e e e e e e c e mmE R b ——— . . — - - o
:"ffbvtiaboi FEE  06NL0O2371 30420 CIR, LAW OFFICES 173749 16-24 30.00 E488035
1107140002 FEE  0%C01023 13110  CIR, LAW OFFICES 172284 16-24 30.00 E488035
1107140003 FEE P398374 1955V  KARLA ADRIANA PENA PULIDO 17.00 B488035
1107140004 COL 1090011097 34160  SERVICE MANAGEMENT/LOPEZ 4259653 74-1292 275.07 E488035
1107140005 COL 0930005372 34100  CAROLINA LOGISTICS/DAVIS 4295371  74-1292 106.10 E488035
1107140006 COL  CLJ494828 41100  PRIMEFLIGHT AVIATION/SANTOS 4259652 74-1292 134.92 B4BBO35
1107140007 COL 1030006406 34100  ITT EDUCATIONAL/ATLAS 4264099 74-1292 100.00 E488035
1107140008 COL 1050009030 34100 READY PAC/CONTRERAS 4291320 74-1292 208.65 E488035
1107140009 COL  UDRS001144 36110 ADP INC/CHRISTMON 4280785 74-1292 125.00 E488035
1107140010 COL  IVRS80S353 36110  ADP TAX SERVICES/HILARIO 4280784 74-1292 100.00 E488035
1107140011 COL . IVEES11167 36110  ADP TAX SERVICES/MITCHELL 4280783 74-1292 75.00 E488035
1107140012 COL 10302334 12430 ADP TAX SERVICES/TORRES 4280782 74-1292 183.78 E488035
1107140013 COL  SCECLO7348 10100  ZURN INDUSTRIES/PIPKIN 4280781 74-1292 285.05 E488035
1107140014 COL  VDS1001743 P 36470 AMERICAN RED CROSS/COLLING 4283877 74-1292 293.62 E488035
1107140015 COL 1090011836 34100  POMWONDERFUL LLC/GONZALEZ 4295972 74-1292 87.85 E488035
1107140016 COL 0700023457 30420 AMERICAN RED CROSS/ACOSTA 4218471 74-1292 332.04 E488035
1107140017 COL 1090018791 34100  JACOBSON WAREHOUSE/MARISCAL 4240415 74-1292 §7,11 E4B88035
1107140018 COL  07C00241 19110  JACOBS ENGINEERING/WILLIAMS 4235728 74-1292 125.00 E4BBO35
1107140019 COL  04AMOB64D 34100  BURLINGTON COAT/BROWN 4235727 74-1292 35.14 E488035
1107140020 COL 1000384723 30420  AMERICAN RED CROSS/ICE 4235663 74-1292 75.00 E482025
1107140021 COL  03ED04482 34100  MAGNOLIA GARDENS/GARCIA 4235662 74-1292 12.00 E488035
1107140022 COL  09C02423 19480 CHA HOLLYWOOD/WING 4235659 74-1292 278.04 E488035
1107140023 COL  G3EDD4482 34100 MAGNOLIA GARDENS/GARCIA 4235658 74-1292 157.87 E4B8035
1107140024 FEE  45596NB 1999V  ENRIQUE REAL 17.00 E488035
1107140025 FEE  1lU00757 19110 GLENN R. TRAVIS, ATTORNEY AT LAW 46525 16-66 125.00 E488035
1107140027 FEE  10U01745 19110  GLENN R TRAVIS ATTORNEY AT LAW 46523  16-66 125.00 E438035
1107140028 FEE 11800847 19110  MATTHEW ANDERSON 35.00 EB4B803S
1107140029 FEE BDS47815 15100  ALFRED MARTINEZ 35.00 E488035
1107140030 COL  06K20567 19110  ALDEN ENTERPRISES/CADLE 4235657 74-1292 B4.27 E4BB035
‘1107140030 COL  06K20567 19110  ALDEN ENTERPRISES/CADLE 4235660 74-1292 10.00 E488035
1107140031 COL  06AM0OD256 34100  AECOM TECHNOLOGY/SULLIVAN 4261819 74-1292 515.94 E488035
1107140032 COL  189001293§ 34100  MOBILITY PLUS/CHILDERS 4259669 74-1292 154.77 E488035
1107140033 COL  09BU4844 15430  EMERITUS CORP/DELACRUZ 4259668  74-1292 131.01 E488035
1107140034 COL  09C00487 15150 TECHNICOLOR CREATIVE/RODRIGUEZ 4259657 74-1292 360.86 E483035
1107140035 COL  IVDSI16685 36470  BURLINGTON COAT/RIVAS 4259656 74-1292 127,08 E4B88035
1107140036 COL  651933RA 36100A BURLINGTON COAT/ACOSTA IT 4259655 74-1292 34.31 E488035
1107140037 - COL  CIVS029818 36120 VEOLIA TRANSPORTATION/AYALA 4259654 74-1252 B7.00 E488035
1107140038 COL 7200880474 37100  AMERICAN RED/RAMIREZ 4259605  7T4-1292 306.13 E4B8035
1107140039 COL  10C01812 . 19110 READY PAC/ISLAS 4259604 74-1292 €9.74 B488035
1107140040 COL  09C04652 19450 VWR INTERNATIONAL/YNIGUEZ 4259603 74-1292 52.61 E488035
1107140041 COL  MCSS081091 36470  VEOLIA TRANSPORTATION/SERNA 4259602 74-1292 63.35 E488035
1107140042 COL 1050013856 34100  ITT EDUCATIONAL/CARDINAL 4259601 74-1292 150.00 E488035
1107140043 COL  10C01186 19190  BELVEDERE HOTEL/GUINYARD 4183893  74-1292 277.18 E488035
1107140044 COL  IVRS903441 36110  VENTURA FOODS/GARCIA 4235629 74-1292 89.82 KE488035
1107140045 <COL 09900238220 34100 AKZO NOBEL/MARTINEZ 4249786 74-1292 56.99 E488035
1107140046 COL 1090002750 ° 234100 AMERTICAN RED CROSS/FULKS 4293950 74-1292 293.47 E488035
1107140047 COL 078500004 19121  BURLINGTON COAT/JONES 3753221 74-1292 21.91 E488035
1107140048 COL 134682 04430 H J HEINZ COMPANY/DECKER 4010159 74-1292 154.86 E488035
110714004% COL - 02CLO7089 30100 WINCOR NIXDORF/RICE 3899599  74-1292 253.93 E488035
110714005¢ COL  RIC510585 33105 COCA COLA NORTH/CAMPBELL 1693424 90-4182 129.17 E488035
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